Year End TICKET SALES

TOP 100 Worldwide CLUB Venues
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Terminal 5

9:30 Club

Ancienne Belgique

The Pageant

The Joint

Best Buy Theater

First Avenue

Club Nokia

Stubb’s Bar-B-Q
Showbox At The Market
Fillmore Auditorium
Ogden Theatre

Roseland Theater
Starland Ballroom
Showbox SoDo

The Marquee

Webster Hall

Music Box

Birchmere

House 0f Blues

Music Hall Of Williamsburg
Paradise Rock Club
Hampton Beach Casino Ballroom
Metropolis

Rams Head Live!

Grove Of Anaheim
Orange Peel

Troubadour

Palladium Ballroom
Metro / Smart Bar
Cain’s Ballroom

Pipeline Cafe

Riviera Theatre

House Of Blues

Neumos

The Fillmore

Joe’s Pub

House Of Blues

Rams Head On Stage

El Corazon

The Intersection - Showroom
Lincoln Hall

Newport Music Hall

The Tabernacle

Vic Theatre

The Wiltern

Royal Oak Music Theatre
House Of Blues

El Rey Theatre
McMenamins Crystal Ballroom

New York, NY
Washington, DC
Brussels, BELGIUM
St. Louis, MO
Las Vegas, NV
New York, NY
Minneapolis, MN
Los Angeles, CA
Austin, TX
Seattle, WA
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Portland, OR
Sayreville, NJ
Seattle, WA
Tempe, AZ
New York, NY
Los Angeles, CA
Alexandria, VA
Atlantic City, NJ
Brooklyn, NY
Boston, MA
Hampton Beach, NH
Montreal, CANADA
Baltimore, MD
Anaheim, CA
Asheville, NC
West Hollywood, CA
Dallas, TX
Chicago, IL
Tulsa, OK
Honolulu, HI
Chicago, IL
Boston, MA
Seattle, WA
San Francisco, CA
New York, NY
Lake Buena Vista, FL
Annapolis, MD
Seattle, WA
Grand Rapids, Ml
Chicago, IL
Columbus, OH
Atlanta, GA
Chicago, IL
Los Angeles, CA
Royal Oak, MI
West Hollywood, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Portland, OR

303,980
259,792
233,450
186,342
163,769
158,061
156,273
146,723
135,041
131,533
122,290
122,194
120,678
120,399
102,701
102,647
98,468
96,240
92,763
92,008
89,101
88,787
84,671
82,322
81,064
80,297
79,526
79,179
78,393
77,971
77,812
77,391
75,748
75,087
74,692
74,438
74,288
73,074
70,809
70,756
68,960
67,771
66,635
66,354
65,961
65,841
65,383
65,343
64,460
64,073

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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83
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

House 0f Blues

House Of Blues

Rialto Theatre

Knitting Factory Concert House
Northern Lights

The Triple Door

Emo’s

Glass Cactus

Knitting Factory Concert House
Irving Plaza

Aladdin Theater

House Of Blues

Boulder Theater

Bluebird Theater

The Independent

Electric Factory

House Of Blues

Knitting Factory Concert House
City Winery

Jammin’ Java

Marquis Theater

Crocodile Rock Cafe

The Valarium

Cat’s Cradle

Mr. Small’s Theatre

Sound Board Th. @ MotorCity Casino
02 Academy

Revolution

Higher Ground

Horseshoe Southern Indiana
01d Town School Of Folk Music
Wonder Ballroom

Sherman Theater

José Cuervo Salon

House Of Blues

The Fillmore

Commodore Ballroom

Theatre Of The Living Arts
Majestic Theatre

Roseland Ballroom

House Of Blues

House Of Blues

Phoenix Concert Theatre

Plaza Theatre

Black Sheep

Canopy Club

E-Werk

House Of Blues

Country Club Dance Hall & Saloon
House Of Blues

Anaheim, CA
Chicago, IL
Tucson, AZ

Spokane, WA

Clifton Park, NY
Seattle, WA
Austin, TX

Grapevine, TX

Reno, NV

New York, NY
Portland, OR
Houston, TX
Boulder, CO
Denver, CO

San Francisco, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Dallas, TX
Boise, ID

New York, NY
Vienna, VA
Denver, CO

Allentown, PA
Knoxville, TN

Carrboro, NC

Pittsburgh, PA
Detroit, MI

Glasgow, UNITED KINGDOM
Fort Lauderdale, FL
South Burlington, VT

Elizabeth, IN
Chicago, IL
Portland, OR

Stroudsburg, PA
Mexico City, MEXICO
North Myrtle Beach, SC
Detroit, MI
Vancouver, CANADA
Philadelphia, PA

Madison, WI

New York, NY

San Diego, CA

Las Vegas, NV

Toronto, CANADA
Orlando, FL
Colorado Springs, CO
Urbana, IL
Cologne, GERMANY

Cleveland, OH
Augusta, GA

New Orleans, LA

63,178
62,536
62,086
61,191
60,787
58,850
58,742
58,157
57,606
55,905
54,964
54,674
54,615
53,762
53,301
52,708
51,201
50,743
50,117
49,252
47,885
47,685
47,446
47,374
46,532
46,260
46,146
45,746
44,955
44,614
44,100
44,016
42,817
41,687
40,996
40,888
40,421
40,171
39,472
37,961
36,809
36,512
36,460
36,304
35,488
35,045
34,562
32,808
32,587
30,889

All figures are for tickets sold worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 1/1/10 and 12/31/10.



